Blackhawk Arena- URSA (Spanish Fork, UT) - 05/10/2019

#10 Masters - 13 teams

Placing

w W NN PP -

Total
Time
85.75
85.75
111.72
111.72
70.82
70.82

Total
Cattle
12
12
11
11
5
5

Last Name

Stewart
Warner
Stewart
VanTassell
Olsen
Stewart

#11 Rookie (2 Cap) - 39 teams

Placing

0000 N NOOO UL U B PWWNNPREPRP

#6 HC - 33 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
114.59
114.59
108.74
108.74
117.49
117.49
113.83
113.83
89.63
89.63
98.86
98.86
111.82
111.82
110.6
110.6

Total
Time
110.89
110.89
105.11
105.11
118.51
118.51
117.36
117.36
57.01
57.01

Total
Cattle
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
9
9

Total
Cattle
16
16
15
15
15
15
12
12
10
10

Last Name

Stewart
Webb
Miller
Warner
Davis
Stewart
Olsen
Warner
Kesler
Stewart
Olsen
Olsen
Kingsley
McDonald
Smith
VanTassell

Last Name

Stewart
Warner
Olsen
Stewart
Jacobson
Smith
Smith
Smith
Davis
Smith

First Name

Lisa
Kirby
Lisa
Gordon
Michael
Ray

First Name

Ray
Kent
Shawn
Debra
Brett
Ray
Linzee
Kirby
Jessica
Todd
Michael
Linzee
Kristen
Stephen
Jayson
Gordon

First Name

Ray
Debra
Linzee
Lisa
Boyd
Greg
Jennifer
Jayson
Brett
Jayson

Amount
Won
$234.00
$234.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$351.00
$351.00
$211.00
$211.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$297.00
$297.00
$178.00
$178.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

Points
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60
60
57.36
57.36
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10
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#8 Handicap - 28 teams

Total
Time
116.37
116.37
100.03
100.03
103.34
103.34
70.62
70.62
115.87
115.87
57.39
57.39

Placing
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Total
Cattle
15
15
14
14
13
13
11
11
11
11
8
8

Miller
Smith
Olsen
Stewart

Last Name

Fowers
Stewart
Stewart
Warner
Olsen
Stewart
Calvert
Stewart
VanTassell
Warner
Smith
VanTassell

All Levels Handicap - 16 teams

Total
Time
104.2
104.2
89.85
89.85
88.79
88.79
90.63
90.63

Placing
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Total
Cattle
18
18
15
15
13
13
13
13

Last Name

Stewart
VanTassell
Olsen
Warner
Fowers
VanTassell
Fowers
Olsen

Rainey
Jennifer
Kaden
Lisa

First Name

Janeal
Lisa
Lisa
Kirby
Michael
Todd
Craig
Todd
Gordon
Debra
Jayson
Gordon

First Name

Lisa
Kash
Michael
Kirby
Janeal
Gordon
Janeal
Michael

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$302.00
$302.00
$202.00
$202.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$218.00
$218.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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